This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Compact Pre-Terminated Outlet
(PTO) Kit
1
•	 Quick and easy installation
•	 Push, pull or blow through micro channels (cables specially
designed for these installation processes)

(PTO) Kit
4
Ordering Information
1 Adapter Type 5 Connector Quantity Outlet
61 = LC Duplex Green Ext-Shutter 1 = 1
63 = SC Simplex Green Ext-Shutter 2 = 2
3 = 3
2 Adapter Quantity 4 = 4
1 = 1
2 = 2 6 Connector Pulling End
00 = No connector
3 Cable Type 12 = LC/APC Simplex
54 = Miniflex® Cca 2mm 2F G657.A1 – 10-1299 32 = SC/APC Simplex
55 = Miniflex® Cca 2mm 4F G657.A1 – 10-1298 81 = LC/APC Nano
56 = Miniflex® Cca 3mm 2F G657.A1 – 10-1329
57 = Miniflex® Cca 3mm 4F G657.A1 – 10-1246 7 Connector Quantity Pulling End
60 = Miniflex® Cca 2mm 2F G657.A2 – 10-1473 0 = 0
61 = Miniflex® Cca 2mm 4F G657.A2 – 10-1437 1 = 1
62 = Miniflex® Cca 3mm 2F G657.A2 – 10-1474 2 = 2
63 = Miniflex® Cca 3mm 4F G657.A2 – 10-1439 3 = 3
52 = 3mm 2F B2ca Indoor G657.A1 - 10-1511-2F 4 = 4
53 = 3mm 4F B2ca Indoor G657.A1 - 10-1511-4F
58 = 3mm 2F B2ca Indoor G657.A2 - 10-1512-2F 8 Pull-in Loop
59 = 3mm 2F B2ca Indoor G657.A2 - 10-1512-4F 0 = Default for End 2 with Nano connector
1 = Yes
4 Connector Outlet 2 = No
12 = LC/APC Simplex
32 = SC/APC Simplex 9 Product Length
05 = 5 Meters
10 = 10 Meters
20 = 20 Meters
90 = 90 Meters
Example PTOI 6 1 2 5 5 1 1 4 1 2 4 1 1 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
r1
_0